Championnats FFBN Open 2025

Charleroi, 15 - 16/2/2025

Epreuve 6
15/02/2025

Dames, 200m Libre

Cat. générale

Liste résultats Eliminatoires

TL FFBN 15: 2:31.00; 16: 2:27.50; 17: 2:25.50; 18: 2:23.00; 19 +: 2:20.00

Points: AQUA 2025
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ROUX, Nina

EL MARGOUM, Inés
LECLERCQ, Aline
JOHNEN, Emma
LEUSCHEN, Hanna
LARROZE, Maélys
GEHRKE, Una
MENAGER, Maiwenn
ZERAIDI, Yasmine
CHRISTIAENS, Camille
DURY, Elisabeth

PAQUES, Typhanie
PAQUES, Célya
HAMPER, Line
MACHALE, Julia
HANNOTEAU, Isalyne
JACRI, Maeva
GULLENTOPS, Manon
DYS, Maja
STEVENS, Eléonore
DEBAY, Manon
LAMBIN, Elisa

. CHAUVEHEID, Violette
. ROBERT, Clara
. ZIPPER, Evy

. FRADET, Maelle

17 - 18 ans
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ZELLER, Pauline
DAVID, Ryana
SCHOLER, Amelie
DE BECKER, Aurore
SEDGMAN, Charlie
DEBOUVRIE, Lyse
HARTITI, Maissane
MERCENIER, Ombeline
VASILESCU, loana
PETRE, Victoria
GEHRKE, Mila

. BOU KHALED, Chloé
. DEBOUVRIE, Klara

19 ans et plus
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DUREZ, Laure
CAVADINI, Caroline
GRIES, Laure
CAVADINI, Virginie
DERENNE, Zoé

ALAYED, Mashael Meshari

ROBIN, Nina
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06
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CLUB COUNTRY
MHN BEL
CNSN  BEL
CNT BEL
WN BEL
SSSV  BEL
ESN BEL
AQUABLA AUT
SSSV  FRA
scc BEL
PERRON BEL
CNSW  BEL
LGN BEL
LGN BEL
LSC BEL
CNSW  IRL
CCM BEL
MOSAN  BEL
LSC BEL
CNSN  BEL
AQUABLA BEL
BOUST BEL
CNB BEL
MOSAN  BEL
TAN BEL
CNSW  BEL
CNB FRA
NOC BEL
PERRON BEL
SL LUX
DM BEL
WN AUS
CNT BEL
CNBA  BEL
PERRON BEL
CNSW  ROU
ENLN  BEL
AQUABLA AUT
scc LBN
CNT BEL
ENLN  BEL
CNBA  BEL
CNSW  BEL
CNBA  BEL
WN BEL
CNSW  BEL
LSC FRA

I-TIM

2:20.15
2:22.35
2:26.48
2:21.49
2:30.80
2:30.08
2:27.31
2:29.67
2:37.18
2:27.99
2:32.69

2:11.18
2:12.53
2:14.80
2:12.71
2:17.05
2:15.41
2:18.15
2:18.11
2:20.29
2:20.92
2:21.55
2:29.05

2:25.28
2:26.74

2:13.00
2:07.86
2:10.66
2:14.90
2:12.55
2:14.06
2:16.23
2:20.75
2:15.64
2:22.43
2:20.35
2:28.60
2:12.15

2:04.96
2:08.40
2:12.40
2:14.01
2:15.84
2:19.61
2:23.17

S-TIME

2:18.09
2:21.81
2:24.53
2:25.89
2:29.18
2:30.44
2:30.70
2:32.85
2:33.25
2:34.17
2:36.05

2:11.79
2:11.90
2:15.41
2:16.57
2:17.79
2:18.18
2:20.32
2:20.86
2:21.62
2:22.56
2:24.27
2:25.38
2:25.51
2:25.74
2:26.12

2:10.12
2:10.36
2:13.13
2:14.31
2:15.10
2:16.01
2:19.13
2:20.12
2:20.21
2:20.56
2:23.18
2:27.44
2:31.41

2:07.79
2:12.20
2:13.95
2:17.49
2:18.05
2:23.86
2:24.74

FINA

536
495
468
455
425
415
413
395
392
385
371

617
616
569
554
540
535
511
505
497
487
470
460
458
456
453

641
638
599
583
573
561
524
513
512
509
481
441
407

677
611
588
543
537
474
466

100m 200m

1:06.35 1:11.74
1:.07.26 1:14.55
1:09.70 1:14.83
1:10.58 1:15.31
1:12.61 1:16.57
1:12.02 1:18.42
1:10.74 1:19.96
1:12.47 1:20.38
1:13.92 1:19.33
1:14.38 1:19.79
1:13.43 1:22.62

1:03.78 1:08.01
1:03.97 1:07.93
1:06.27 1:09.14
1:05.76 1:10.81
1:06.64 1:11.15
1:07.12 1:11.06
1:07.47 1:12.85
1:06.54 1:14.32
1:05.99 1:15.63
1:08.72 1:13.84
1:09.29 1:14.98
1:11.31 1:14.07
1:11.22 1:14.29
1:09.73 1:16.01
1:10.14 1:15.98

1:02.61 1:07.51
1:03.64 1:06.72
1:04.22 1:08.91
1:05.59 1:08.72
1:04.81 1:10.29
1:06.69 1:09.32
1:07.10 1:12.03
1:06.59 1:13.53
1:07.22 1:12.99
1:08.99 1:11.57
1:08.05 1:15.13
1:10.83 1:16.61
1:07.76 1:23.65

1:01.01 1:06.78
1:03.86 1:08.34
1:04.99 1:08.96
1:06.32 1:11.17
1:06.64 1:11.41
1:09.55 1:14.31
1:09.19 1:15.55

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460
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Championnats FFBN Open 2025

Charleroi, 15 - 16/2/2025

Epreuve 6, Dames, 200m Libre, Eliminatoire

Cat. générale

DUREZ, Laure
ZELLER, Pauline
DAVID, Ryana
PAQUES, Typhanie
PAQUES, Célya
CAVADINI, Caroline
SCHOLER, Amelie
GRIES, Laure

DE BECKER, Aurore
SEDGMAN, Charlie
HAMPER, Line

. DEBOUVRIE, Lyse

. MACHALE, Julia

. CAVADINI, Virginie

. HANNOTEAU, Isalyne
. DERENNE, Zoé

. ROUX, Nina

. JACRI, Maeva

. HARTITI, Maissane

. MERCENIER, Ombeline
. VASILESCU, loana

. GULLENTOPS, Manon
. PETRE, Victoria

. DYS, Maja

. STEVENS, Eléonore
. EL MARGOUM, Inés

. DEBAY, Manon

. GEHRKE, Mila

. ALAYED, Mashael Meshari
. LAMBIN, Elisa

. LECLERCAQ, Aline

. ROBIN, Nina

. CHAUVEHEID, Violette
. ROBERT, Clara

. ZIPPER, Evy

. JOHNEN, Emma

. FRADET, Maelle

. BOU KHALED, Chloé
. LEUSCHEN, Hanna
. LARROZE, Maélys

. GEHRKE, Una
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. DEBOUVRIE, Klara

. MENAGER, Maiwenn

. ZERAIDI, Yasmine

. CHRISTIAENS, Camille
. DURY, Elisabeth
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09
09
09
10
09
07
10
10
10
07
10

10
10

ENLN BEL 2:04.96
NOC BEL 2:13.00
PERRON BEL 2:07.86
LGN BEL 2:11.18
LGN BEL 2:12.53
CNBA BEL 2:08.40
SL LUX 2:10.66
CNSW  BEL 2:12.40
DM BEL 2:14.90
WN AUS 2:12.55
LSC BEL 2:14.80
CNT BEL 2:14.06
CNSW IRL 2:12.71
CNBA BEL 2:14.01
CCM BEL 2:17.05
WN BEL 2:15.84
MHN BEL 2:20.15
MOSAN BEL 2:15.41
CNBA BEL 2:16.23
PERRON BEL 2:20.75
CNSW  ROU 2:15.64
LSC BEL 2:18.15
ENLN BEL 2:22.43
CNSN BEL 2:18.11
AQUABLA BEL 2:20.29
CNSN BEL 2:22.35
BOUST BEL 2:20.92
AQUABLA AUT 2:20.35
CNSW  BEL 2:19.61
CNB BEL 2:21.55
CNT BEL 2:26.48
LSC FRA 2:23.17
MOSAN BEL 2:29.05
TAN BEL NT
CNSW  BEL 2:25.28
VN BEL 2:21.49
CNB FRA 2:26.74
SCC LBN 2:28.60
SSSvV BEL 2:30.80
ESN BEL 2:30.08
AQUABLA AUT 2:27.31
CNT BEL 2:12.15
SSSvV FRA 2:29.67
SCC BEL 2:37.18
PERRON BEL 2:27.99
CNSwW  BEL 2:32.69

2:07.79
2:10.12
2:10.36
2:11.79
2:11.90
2:12.20
2:13.13
2:13.95
2:14.31
2:15.10
2:15.41
2:16.01
2:16.57
2:17.49
2:17.79
2:18.05
2:18.09
2:18.18
2:19.13
2:20.12
2:20.21
2:20.32
2:20.56
2:20.86
2:21.62
2:21.81
2:22.56
2:23.18
2:23.86
2:24.27
2:24.53
2:24.74
2:25.38
2:25.51
2:25.74
2:25.89
2:26.12
2:27.44
2:29.18
2:30.44
2:30.70
2:31.41
2:32.85
2:33.25
2:34.17
2:36.05

677
641
638
617
616
611
599
588
583
573
569
561
554
543
540
537
536
535
524
513
512
511
509
505
497
495
487
481
474
470
468
466
460
458
456
455
453
441
425
415
413
407
395
392
385
371

1:01.01 1:06.78
1:02.61 1:07.51
1:03.64 1:06.72
1:03.78 1:08.01
1:03.97 1:07.93
1:03.86 1:08.34
1:.04.22 1.08.91
1:04.99 1.08.96
1:05.59 1:08.72
1:04.81 1:10.29
1:06.27 1:09.14
1:06.69 1:09.32
1:05.76 1:10.81
1:06.32 1:11.17
1:06.64 1:11.15
1:06.64 1:11.41
1:06.35 1:11.74
1:.07.12 1:11.06
1:07.10 1:12.03
1:06.59 1:13.53
1:07.22 1:12.99
1:07.47 1:12.85
1:08.99 1:11.57
1:06.54 1:14.32
1:05.99 1:15.63
1:07.26 1:14.55
1:08.72 1:13.84
1:08.05 1:15.13
1:09.55 1:14.31
1:09.29 1:14.98
1:09.70 1:14.83
1:09.19 1:15.55
1:11.31 1:14.07
1:11.22 1:14.29
1:09.73 1:16.01
1:10.58 1:15.31
1:10.14 1:15.98
1:10.83 1:16.61
1:12.61 1:16.57
1:12.02 1:18.42
1:10.74 1:19.96
1:07.76 1:23.65
1:12.47 1:20.38
1:13.92 1:19.33
1:14.38 1:19.79
1:13.43 1:22.62
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